PHILIPS

Philips 046677464905 lampara LED Luz de dia 5000 K 9 W E26

Marca : Philips by Signify

Nombre del producto : 046677464905

Codigo del producto: 046677464905

Philips 046677464905. Potencia del foco: 9 W, Potencia de la ampolla equivalente: 60 W, Tipo de
tapa/funda: E26, Flujo luminoso: 800 Im, Duracién de la ldmpara: 15000 h, Color de luz: Luz de dia,
Temperatura de color: 5000 K, Angulo de haz: 300°, indice de Entrega de Color (CRI): 80, Factor de

poder: 0.6

Performance

Bulb shape *

Bulb size

Luminous flux *

Bulb lifetime *

Equivalent bulb power *
Light colour *

Colour temperature *
Colour temperature (min)
Colour temperature (max)
Finish type

Dimmable

Beam angle (max)

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Power factor

Number of switch cycles
Lumen maintenance factor
Bulb power *

Fitting/cap type *

Light distribution

Instant full light

Power

Bulb current
Input voltage

A-Shape
A19
800 Im
15000 h
60 W
Daylight
5000 K
5000 K
5000 K
Frosted
X

300°

80

0.6
100000
70%
9w

E26
Non-directional
v

130 mA
120V

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package net weight
Package type
Package gross weight

Other features

Placement supported
AC input voltage
Rated lifetime

AC input frequency

Technical details

Replacement bulb power (max)
Mercury content

Rated power

Start-up time

Glass type

Rated beam angle

Rated luminous flux

Bulb lifetime (@ 2.7 hrs/day)
Eye comfort

SAP width per piece

PHILIPS

1E

P
il
R

140 mm
66 mm
184 mm
8lg

62 g
Blister
8lg

Indoor
120V
15000 h
50-60 Hz

9w

0 mg

9w

05s

Matt

300°

800 Im

15 year(s)
v

14.000 cm
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Power
Input frequency

Weight & dimensions

Diameter
Length
Width
Depth
Height
Weight

50 - 60 Hz

6.1cm
111 mm
6.1 mm
111 mm
11.1 mm
62 g

Technical details

SAP length per piece

SAP height per piece

SAP EAN gross weight per piece

Logistics data

EAN/UPC/GTIN (packaging)
12NC Logistic code(s)
SAP EAN/UPC per piece

6.600 cm
18.400 cm
8lg

50046677464900
929001261443
046677464905
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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