PHILIPS

Philips 046677464905 lámpara LED Luz de día 5000 K 9 W E26

Marca: Philips by Signify

Código del producto: 046677464905

Nombre del producto: 046677464905

Philips 046677464905. Potencia del foco: 9 W, Potencia de la ampolla equivalente: 60 W, Tipo de tapa/funda: E26, Flujo luminoso: 800 lm, Duración de la lámpara: 15000 h, Color de luz: Luz de día, Temperatura de color: 5000 K, Ángulo de haz: 300°, Índice de Entrega de Color (CRI): 80, Factor de poder: 0.6





Performance		Packaging data	
Performance Bulb shape * Bulb size Luminous flux * Bulb lifetime * Equivalent bulb power * Light colour * Colour temperature *	A-Shape A19 800 lm 15000 h 60 W Daylight 5000 K	Packaging data Package width Package depth Package height Package weight Package net weight Package type Package gross weight	140 mm 66 mm 184 mm 81 g 62 g Blister 81 q
Colour temperature (min)	5000 K	Other features	01 g
Colour temperature (max) Finish type Dimmable Beam angle (max)	5000 K Frosted X 300°	Placement supported AC input voltage Rated lifetime AC input frequency	Indoor 120 V 15000 h 50-60 Hz
Color Rendering Index (CRI) Power factor	80 0.6	Technical details	
Number of switch cycles Lumen maintenance factor Bulb power * Fitting/cap type * Light distribution Instant full light	0.6 100000 70% 9 W E26 Non-directional	Replacement bulb power (max) Mercury content Rated power Start-up time Glass type Rated beam angle	9 W 0 mg 9 W 0.5 s Matt 300°
Power		Rated luminous flux Bulb lifetime (@ 2.7 hrs/day)	800 lm
Bulb current Input voltage	130 mA 120 V	Eye comfort SAP width per piece	15 year(s) ✓ 14.000 cm

Power		Technical details	
Input frequency	50 - 60 Hz	SAP length per piece	6.600 cm
Weight & dimensions		SAP height per piece	18.400 cm
Diameter	6.1 cm	SAP EAN gross weight per piece	81 g
Length	111 mm	Logistics data	
Width	6.1 mm	EAN/UPC/GTIN (packaging)	50046677464900
Depth	111 mm	12NC Logistic code(s)	929001261443
Height	11.1 mm	SAP EAN/UPC per piece	046677464905
Weight	62 g		





046677464905

0046677464905

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.